General Licensing Openness Report &
—~

=
The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with \
the Council's policy requirements. Brecklonq

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
160496 30/07/2021 HH0206 HH0206 Dawn Taylor World Cancer Care House to House Collection Charity Return Received
159794 27/07/2021 AWL0084 Angela Porter-Manning Angela Porter-Manning and Graham Porter Animal Welfare Licence New Application

159279 29/07/2021 AWL0085 AWL0022 Tommy List Tommy List Animal Welfare Licence Renewal



Li ing Act 2003 - O

Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Breckland

Application

Number
160522
160513
160512
160511
160477
160476
160475
160465
160458
160440
160426
160425
160354
160053
160023

Issue Date

30/07/2021
30/07/2021
30/07/2021
30/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
28/07/2021
28/07/2021
27/07/2021
27/07/2021
27/07/2021
28/07/2021
29/07/2021
26/07/2021

Licence
Number
PLO445
PLO442
PLO379
PLO227
PLO356
PLO111
PLO192
PLO295
PLOO33
PLO364
PLO189
PLO466
PLO369
PL1045
PLO203

Manual Reference
Number
PLO445
PLO442
PLO379
PLO227
PLO356
PLO111
PLO192
PLO295
PLO033
PLO364
PLO189
PLO466
PLO369
PL1045
PLO203

Client First Name

Cindy

Paul Terence
Paul Terence
Carsten

Kay Elizabeth

Jose Mario Teixeira
Stephen Anthony

Company Name
Client Surname (Where applicable)
South Pickenham Estate Company Ltd
Tesco Stores Limited
Tesco Stores Limited
Tesco Stores Limited
Morton The Old Bell
Trayton
Trayton
Lund
EDC Associates Ltd 6864048
Waitrose Ltd 99405
Wells

ASDA Stores Ltd

The Craft Union Pub Company Ltd
Marinho
Garner

Premises Name

The Estate Office
Tesco Stores Ltd
Tesco Norwich Road Thetford Exp (05004)
Tesco Stores Ltd

The Old Bell

Spar (Weeting Stores)
T&J News

The Victoria Inn

Coco

Waitrose

Market Cross Cafe Bar
Asda Supermarket
Green Dragon

Cheers

The Cock

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Vary DPS
Variation
Minor Variation



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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&
Breckland

COUNCIL

Application

Number
160517
160504
160503
160491
160488
160481
160473
160446
160442
160434
160412
160396
160373
160309

Licence
Issue Date Number

30/07/2021 HV670
30/07/2021 HV626
30/07/2021 HV0483
29/07/2021 HV0436
29/07/2021 CD0470
29/07/2021 CD0445
29/07/2021 HV690
29/07/2021 CD0349
27/07/2021 HVO0552
27/07/2021 PV0233
26/07/2021 CD0493
26/07/2021 HV0688
28/07/2021 HV0395
27/07/2021 HV0689

Manual
Reference
Number
HV670
HV0626
HV0483
HV0436
CD0470
CD0445
HV0690
CD0349
HV0552
PV0233
CD0493
HV0688
HV0395
HV0689

Client First Name

Christian

lan Kevin

Martin lan
Donna Marie
Douglas Stephen
Wayne

Shane Lewis
Antony Charles
Peter George
Lloyd Jade
Barrie John Richard
David Justin

Client Surname

Upjohn
Hunter
Boulton
Perry
Perry
North
Garner
Hixson
Dye
Thompson
Tatam
Stout

Company name

Proximo Ltd

Kindertons Ltd

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Application Type

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence

Expired

Expired

Renewal

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
New Application

Renewal

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence

Renewal

Expired

New Application

Transfer

New Application
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