General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Number	Licence Issue Date Number	Manual Reference Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company Name (Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name	Licence Type	Application Type
160496	30/07/2021 HH0206	HH0206	Dawn	Taylor		World Cancer Care	House to House Collection	Charity Return Received
159794	27/07/2021 AWL0084		Angela	Porter-Manning		Angela Porter-Manning and Graham Porter	Animal Welfare Licence	New Application
159279	29/07/2021 AWL0085	AWL0022	Tommy	List		Tommy List	Animal Welfare Licence	Renewal

Breckland

Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

Breckland

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application		Licence	Manual Reference			Company Name			
Number	Issue Date	Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
160522	30/07/2021	PL0445	PL0445			South Pickenham Estate Company Ltd	The Estate Office	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160513	30/07/2021	PL0442	PL0442			Tesco Stores Limited	Tesco Stores Ltd	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160512	30/07/2021	PL0379	PL0379			Tesco Stores Limited	Tesco Norwich Road Thetford Exp (05004)	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160511	30/07/2021	PL0227	PL0227			Tesco Stores Limited	Tesco Stores Ltd	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160477	29/07/2021	PL0356	PL0356	Cindy	Morton	The Old Bell	The Old Bell	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160476	5 29/07/2021	PL0111	PL0111	Paul Terence	Trayton		Spar (Weeting Stores)	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160475	29/07/2021	PL0192	PL0192	Paul Terence	Trayton		T & J News	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160465	28/07/2021	PL0295	PL0295	Carsten	Lund		The Victoria Inn	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160458	8 28/07/2021	PL0033	PL0033		EDC Associates Ltd	6864048	3 Coco	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160440	27/07/2021	PL0364	PL0364		Waitrose Ltd	99405	5 Waitrose	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160426	5 27/07/2021	PL0189	PL0189	Kay Elizabeth	Wells		Market Cross Cafe Bar	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160425	27/07/2021	PL0466	PL0466			ASDA Stores Ltd	Asda Supermarket	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160354	28/07/2021	PL0369	PL0369			The Craft Union Pub Company Ltd	Green Dragon	Premises Licence	Vary DPS
160053	29/07/2021	PL1045	PL1045	Jose Mario Teixeira	Marinho		Cheers	Premises Licence	Variation
160023	26/07/2021	PL0203	PL0203	Stephen Anthony	Garner		The Cock	Premises Licence	Minor Variation

Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

• Ÿapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

• applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application		Licence	Manual Reference				Operator Name		
Number	Issue Date		Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company name	(Where applicable)	Licence Type	Application Type
160517	30/07/2021	HV670	HV670			Proximo Ltd		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
160504	30/07/2021	HV626	HV0626	Christian	Upjohn			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Expired
160503	30/07/2021	HV0483	HV0483	lan Kevin	Hunter			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Expired
160491	29/07/2021	HV0436	HV0436	Martin Ian	Boulton			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
160488	3 29/07/2021	CD0470	CD0470	Donna Marie	Perry			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
160481	29/07/2021	CD0445	CD0445	Douglas Stephen	Perry			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
160473	29/07/2021	HV690	HV0690	Wayne	North			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	New Application
160446	5 29/07/2021	CD0349	CD0349	Shane Lewis	Garner			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Renewal
160442	27/07/2021	HV0552	HV0552	Antony Charles	Hixson			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
160434	27/07/2021	PV0233	PV0233	Peter George	Dye			Private Hire Vehicle	Renewal
160412	26/07/2021	CD0493	CD0493	Lloyd Jade	Thompson			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Expired
160396	5 26/07/2021	HV0688	HV0688	Barrie John Richard	Tatam			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	New Application
160373	28/07/2021	HV0395	HV0395	David Justin	Stout			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Transfer
160309	27/07/2021	HV0689	HV0689			Kindertons Ltd		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	New Application

